
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
423 
103 
211 
31 

114 
15 

777 
98 

168 
185 

6 
38 

774 
37 

969 
741 
24 

113 
14 
26 

714 
73 

259 
5 

19 
247 
18 

428 

Name 
Larissa Papenmeier 
Maria Franke 
Kim Irmgartz 
Sandra Bölkow 
Christiane Münchhofen
Laura Soller 
Ekaterina Guryeva 
Selina Schittenhelm 
Nina Kaas 
Vanessa Danz 
Amanda Storm 
Linda-Linsay Kramell 
Gina-Marie Piepke 
Nadine Lehmann 
Fiona Hoppe 
Sophia Incutto 
Anna Schimmer 
Sally Böde 
Lisa Bartling 
Carly Berg 
Sandra Weny 
Kimberly Gundlach 
Akira Thormann 
Sina Carlaw 
Rhea Behrens 
Julia Kasperek 
Katharina Schultz 
Nele Bingenheimer 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MFR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Buende 

GER/ Zeitz 

GER/ Grafschaft 

GER/ 

GER/ Düsseldorf 

GER/ Hagelstadt 

RUS/ Belgorod 

GER/ Urbach 

GER/ Schwanstett

GER/ Groß-Zimme

DEN/ Kværndrup 

GER/ Lassan 

GER/ Bad Salzufle

GER/ Wedemark 

GER/ Arnsberg 

GER/ Eckernförde 

GER/ Römstedt 

GER/ Ruttersdorf 

GER/ Rehm 

GER/ Tostedt 

GER/ Hahnbach 

GER/ Staufenberg

GER/ Engensen 

GER/ Lohheide 

GER/ Stralsund 

GER/ Wismar 

GER/ Vögelsen 

GER/ Ottendorf 

Trademark 
Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Entrant / Team  
Twenty Suspension Suzuki 

Team Yamaha STC 

Diga Procross 

Stag Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen / KTM Sarholz 

Rabbit-Racing 

AP-Racing-Team 

AP RACING TEAM 

Kimberly Gundlach SSM-Racing 

AP-Racing-Team 

MX Treff Team / ADAC Hansa e.V. 

Team Yamaha STC 

Team Oetke 

Laps 
7 
8 
7 
8 
8 
5 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
5 
6 
4 

Best Tm 
2:20.977 
2:22.803 
2:26.820 
2:28.142 
2:32.239 
2:32.455 
2:32.623 
2:34.467 
2:34.663 
2:38.268 
2:40.318 
2:41.156 
2:41.912 
2:42.178 
2:42.689 
2:45.550 
2:46.288 
2:49.169 
2:50.165 
2:51.670 
2:54.389 
2:54.621 
2:55.006 
2:55.579 
2:59.083 
3:13.470 
3:17.560 
3:24.087 

Diff 

1.826 
5.843 
7.165 

11.262 
11.478 
11.646 
13.490 
13.686 
17.291 
19.341 
20.179 
20.935 
21.201 
21.712 
24.573 
25.311 
28.192 
29.188 
30.693 
33.412 
33.644 
34.029 
34.602 
38.106 
52.493 
56.583 

1:03.110 

In Lap 
4 
8 
6 
2 
6 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
2 
5 
4 
7 
4 
4 
3 
5 
2 
6 
5 
4 
2 
5 
2 
1 
3 
2 

km/h 
47,242 
46,638 
45,362 
44,957 
43,747 
43,685 
43,637 
43,116 
43,061 
42,081 
41,542 
41,326 
41,133 
41,066 
40,937 
40,230 
40,051 
39,369 
39,138 
38,795 
38,190 
38,140 
38,056 
37,932 
37,189 
34,424 
33,711 
32,633 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 21 degrees, dry track 
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Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
Klasse 3 DMV Ladies Cup 

Qualifying  

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:50:20 

Tensfeld 1,850 Km 

18.07.2015 13:50 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Holger Möller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 28/15
posted at:              h


